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The Exhibitors for 2002 

Your company can join this prestigious list of exhibitors ... just call our show management 
company, E.J. Krause, at 301-493-5500, or e-mail lotto@gjkrause.com. 

[ *Exhibitor Listing as of May 24, 2002. Want Audience Demographics? Click here! ]

Company Name Booth No. 

ABB-Analytical Division 429 

ABB, Inc. 429 

ACHMM 221 

Adwest Technologies Inc. 432 

Air Dimensions, Inc. 636 

Air Preheater Co. 442 

Air Quality Analytical Inc. 737 

Airmetrics 532 

Aldora Technologies 837 

Alstom Power Inc. 423 

Alta Analytical Laborato!Y., Inc. 1243 

Altech Environment USA/ Environnement S.A. 922 

Alzeta Coq:�oration 957 

AMCEC, Inc. 963 

8i:2ex Instruments Inc. 1122 

ARCADIS 624 

Arizona Instrument 951 

Ashland SQecialty Chemical 751 

Avogadro Environmental 956 

B3 Systems, Inc. 745 

Bacharach Inc. 1154 

Baldwin Environmental 722 

https://web.archive.org/web/200206160917 40/http://www.awma.org/ ACE2002/exhibition/list.asp 
PAC ET AL. EXHIBIT 1082 

Page 1

https://web.archive.org/web/20020616091740/http://www.awma.org/ACE2002/exhibition/list.asp


12/22/24, 4:06 AM ACE2002 Exhibition - List of Exhibitors 

Barr Engineering ComRany_ 

Baseline -MOCON, Inc. 

BGI, Inc. 

Bio Reaction Industries, LLC 

Bio Rem USA, Inc. 

Bios International 

Black & Veatch 

BNAlnc. 

BOC Gases 

BVS, inc. 

Cabin Air Technologies 

Calgon Carbon Corporation 

California AnalY.!ical Instruments, Inc. 

CamRbell Scientific Inc. 

Catalyjica EnergY. SY.stems 

CECO Filters, Inc. 

CEM Service Group, Inc. 

CH2M Hill 

Cherokee Instruments 

Chromate Sud 

CK Environmental, Inc. 

Clean Air Engineering and Instrument Rental 

Clean Air Exwess and Clean Air EuroRe 

Clean Earth, Inc. 

Climatronics CorRoration/Remtech 

Gosa Instrument Corp. 

1041 

401 

501 

1231 

1246 

537 

536 

531 

617 

408 

406 

400 

823 

633 

1151 

940 

741 

831 

428 

1128 

939 

930 

712 

215 

925 

225 
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Creamer Environmental, Inc. 854 

CRI CatalY.st Comr;1anY. 414 

.QY.cle-Therm Inc. 420 

DEECO Inc. 1156 

Des Chamr;1s Laboratories 651 

Desert Research Institute 528 

Durr Environmental Inc. 513 

EA Engineering, Science, and Technology, Inc. 1144 

EarthTech 

Eastern Research GrouP., 

Eastern Technical Associates 

ECO PHYSICS INC. 

EcoChem Analyjics 

Ecolinks 

Ecolo Odor Control SY.stems 

Ecom America Ltd. 

Eisenmann Corr;1oration 

EKTO Manufacturing Corr;1oration 

EMRC 

Enerac 

Engelhard Corr;1oration 

ENSR 

Entech Instruments, Inc. 

Entoleter, Inc. 

Enviance 

EnviroCure LLC 

Environ 

Environics Inc. 

Environmental Alliance, Inc. 

1130 

752 

1219 

836 

839 

324 

1215 

841 

863 

520 

1125 

847 

1027 

405 

937 

601 

936 

1142 

1033 

637 

441 
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Environmental Energy Services 

Environmental Monitoring Co. 

Environmental Quality Management 

Environmental Resource Management 

Environmental Source Samplers, Inc. 

Environmental Su1;1R1Y. Co. 

Environmental Su1;11;1ort Solutions 

Environmental Systems Cor12.,. 

Envitech 

ENVITECH LTD. 

Epcon Industrial Systems 

EPM Environmental 

Epsilon Associates 

ESP (Environmental Software Providers, Inc.) 

First Environment, Inc. 

Forney Cor1;1oration 

Galson Labs 

GE Power Systems 

Gentech, Inc. 

Golder Associates, Inc. 

Government Institutes/ABS Consulting 

Goyen Valve Corp. 

GreenWare Environmental Systems, Inc. 

H2NS Environmental 

Harding ESE 

Hig!:moint Software Services, Inc. 

Horiba Instruments, Inc. 

lntegreyted Consultants 

IR Energy Systems 

J.U.M. of North America 

Johnson Matthey 

944 

1127 

850 

641 

1054 

545 

1158 

1224 

1050 

1042 

852 

629 

404 

959 

430 

1047 

412 

1024 

1052 

313 

539 

1155 

846 

213 

851 

1162 

822 

403 

953 

1023 

1059 

https://web.archive.org/web/200206160917 40/http://www.awma.org/ ACE2002/exhibition/list.asp 

PAC ET AL. EXHIBIT 1082 
Page 4

https://web.archive.org/web/20020616091740/http://www.awma.org/ACE2002/exhibition/list.asp


12/22/24, 4:06 AM ACE2002 Exhibition - List of Exhibitors 

Judson Technologies LLC 

K2BW Environmental Em!iRment 

KiRR &Zonen 

KNF Neubergfil,.l.!:!L 

Koch Knight, LLC 

Kono Kog§ 

Lakes Environmental Software 

Land Instruments - Combustion Instrumentation 

Lang Bein & Engelbraucht America 

Liston Scientific 

M&C Products Analysis Technology, Inc. 

Malcolm Pirnie, Inc. 

Marcor Remediation 

Maxxam Analytics, Inc. 

McGill Air Clean CorRoration 

Measurement TechnologY. Lab (MTL) 

MECX 

Messer Gas TechnologY. & Services 

Met One Instruments Inc. 

Metco Environmental 

MIDAC 

Midwest Research Institute 

Millennium Instruments, Inc. 

Molecular Analytics 

Monitor Labs Inc. 

NASA 

O'Brien & Gere Engineers, Inc. 

Occu-Health, Inc. 

Qgawa & Co., USA Inc. 

Ohio Lumex Co. 

945 

422 

947 

1242 

217 

1230 

1146 

1143 

642 

333 

542 

1051 

1262 

1063 

1133 

755 

1163 

331 

731 

1015 

644 

424 

443 

1126 

913 

1043 

1244 

314 

600 

946 
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� Environmental Services 

QQsis Inc. 

QQtical Scientific, Inc. 

Pace Analytical Services 

Particle TechnologY. Labs Ltd. 

Penniman & Browne, Inc. 

Perma Pure Inc. 

Petris TechnologY. 

Petro SeQ Membrane Technologies 

Photovac, Inc. 

Praxair SQecialty Gases & EmJ.iRment 

PSC Analytical 

Quantum ComQliance Systems, Inc. 

R.M. Young ComQgDV_

RAB 

Regscan, Inc. 

Restek CorQoration 

Rettew Associates 

Richmond Productions, Inc. 

Rosengarten, Smith & Associates,J.nQ,_ 

Ross Air Systems, Inc. 

B.QY. F. Weston Inc. 

Research Triangle Institute 

RTP Environmental Associates 

RUQQrecht & Patashnick Co. Inc. 

Rusmar lncorQorated 

Sabio Engineering, Inc. 

Science AQQlications lnfil½I CorR,_(SAIC) 

Scott SQecialty Gases 

1241 

931 

1229 

1213 

425 

437 

525 

645 

746 

638 

1136 

856 

639 

1037 

1140 

955 

1152 

530 

838 

1211 

1131 

728 

1225 

519 

505 

952 

1228 

1029 

623 
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SCS Engineers 

Severn Trent Laboratories, Inc. 

SGS ICS 

Shelter One 

SICK INC. 

SKC Inc. 

�Qectra Gases, Inc. 

�Qectrum Systems Inc. 

�R@Y.ing_fu:stems Co.-- SR@Y. Analysis and 
Research Services 

SSESCO, Inc. 

ST 2-Service Technologies

Strategic Diagnostics, Inc. 

Sud-Chemie Prototech 

Sullivan Environmental Consulting 

Sunset Laboratory, Inc. 

System Service International (SSI) 

Teledyne Advanced Pollution, Inc. 

Testo Inc. 

Texas Electronics, Inc. 

Thermo Andersen 

Thermo Environmental Instruments Inc. 

Cellex Mfg.:...!nL 

Tisch Environmental Inc. 

Trace Environmental Systems 

Train Caster 

TRC Environmental CorQoration 

Triangle Laboratories Inc. 

Trinity Consultants 

TRW 

TSI lncorQorated 

TVA Resource Management 

1157 

402 

421 

1218 

613 

1209 

736 

921 

440 

744 

742 

416 

630 

640 

316 

1153 

1038 

1232 

312 

713 

713 

1119 

1109 

950 

1147 

504 

547 

723 

750 

415 

1150 
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Unigue Products International 

Unisearch Associates,JnL 

United Filtration Systems 

Universal Analyzers Inc. 

University of Denver 

URG Corgoration (University Research 
Glassware). 

URS Corgoration 

US EPA "il ½ ETV Program 

US EPA 

US EPA WasteWise Program Clo ERG 

Vaisala, Inc. (Sunnyvale Operations) 

VICI Metronics Inc. 

VIM Technologies Inc. 

West Groug 

Whatman Inc. 

WTC Engineering, Inc. 

Yamada Science & Art CorQ.,_ 

Zephyr Environmental Corp. 

Contact A&WMA I Search I Web Adm in 

1247 

646 

857 

1237 

438 

1056 

1009 

1250 

1159 

439 

409 

1036 

1046 

541 

757 

540 

647 

436 

Air& Waste 
Management Association 
One Gateway Center 
Third Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222 USA 
phone: (412) 232-3444 
fax (412) 232-3450 
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