The Wayback Machine - https://web.archive.org/web/20020616091740/http://www.awma.org:80/ACE2002/exhi...

## Cooperation

95th Annual Conference and Exhibition | June 23-27, 2002

ACE2002 Home Daily Schedule of Events Exhibition Sponsorship Opportunities Technical Program -Session Information -Presenters Information Courses Volunteers Needed for Session Monitors

4th International Urban Environmental Infrastructure Forum

Travel and Accommodations

Registration

-Register Online

-Verify a Registration -Download Form

## register now

Special Events

-Receptions

- -Technical Tours
- Social Program
- Brownfields Forum
- AIChE Joint Program on Pollution Prevention
- Night Out at the Ballpark

Career Development

Student Program

**Outreach Activities** 

new Silent Auction

Cost of Attendance - Conference

- Courses

- Student Chapter

Opportunity - Section/Chapter

Opportunity

new 2003 Session Proposal Form

The Exhibitors for 2	2002
----------------------	------

Your company can join this prestigious list of exhibitors ...just call our show management company, E.J. Krause, at 301-493-5500, or e-mail <u>lotto@ejkrause.com</u>.

[\*Exhibitor Listing as of May 24, 2002. Want Audience Demographics? Click here!]

Company Name	Booth No
ABB-Analytical Division	429
ABB, Inc.	429
ACHMM	221
Adwest Technologies Inc.	432
<u>Air Dimensions, Inc.</u>	636
<u>Air Preheater Co.</u>	442
<u>Air Quality Analytical Inc.</u>	737
Airmetrics	532
Aldora_Technologies	837
Alstom Power Inc.	423
Alta Analytical Laboratory, Inc.	1243
Altech Environment USA / Environnement S.A.	922
Alzeta Corporation	957
AMCEC, Inc.	963
Apex Instruments Inc.	1122
ARCADIS	624
Arizona Instrument	951
Ashland Specialty Chemical	751
Avogadro Environmental	956
B3 Systems, Inc.	745
Bacharach Inc.	1154
Baldwin Environmental_	722

PAC ET AL. EXHIBIT 1082 Page 1

Barr Engineering Company_	1041
Baseline -MOCON, Inc.	401
BGI, Inc.	501
Bio Reaction Industries, LLC	1231
<u>Bio Rem USA, Inc.</u>	1246
Bios International	537
Black & Veatch	536
BNA Inc.	531
BOC Gases	617
BVS, inc.	408
Cabin Air Technologies	406
Calgon Carbon Corporation	400
California Analytical Instruments, Inc.	823
Campbell Scientific Inc.	633
<u>Catalytica Energy Systems</u>	1151
<u>CECO Filters, Inc.</u>	940
CEM Service Group, Inc.	741
CH2M Hill	831
Cherokee Instruments	428
Chromato Sud	1128
CK Environmental, Inc.	939
Clean Air Engineering and Instrument Rental	930
Clean Air Express and Clean Air Europe	712
Clean Earth, Inc.	215
Climatronics Corporation/Remtech	925
Cosa Instrument Corp.	225

Creamer Environmental, Inc.	854
CRI Catalyst Company	414
Cycle-Therm Inc.	420
DEECO Inc.	1156
Des Champs Laboratories	651
Desert Research Institute	528
Durr Environmental Inc.	513
EA Engineering, Science, and Technology, Inc.	1144
EarthTech	1130
Eastern Research Group	752
Eastern Technical Associates	1219
ECO PHYSICS INC.	836
EcoChem Analytics	839
EcoLinks	324
Ecolo Odor Control Systems	1215
Ecom America Ltd.	841
Eisenmann Corporation	863
EKTO Manufacturing Corporation_	520
EMRC	1125
Enerac	847
Engelhard Corporation	1027
ENSR	405
Entech Instruments, Inc.	937
Entoleter, Inc.	601
Enviance	936
EnviroCure LLC	1142
Environ	1033
Environics Inc.	637
Environmental Alliance, Inc.	441

Environmental Energy Services	944
Environmental Monitoring Co.	1127
Environmental Quality Management	850
Environmental Resource Management	641
Environmental Source Samplers, Inc.	1054
Environmental Supply Co.	545
Environmental Support Solutions	1158
Environmental Systems Corp.	1224
Envitech	1050
ENVITECH LTD.	1042
Epcon Industrial Systems	852
EPM Environmental	629
Epsilon Associates	404
ESP (Environmental Software Providers, Inc.)	959
First Environment, Inc.	430
Forney Corporation_	1047
Galson Labs	412
<u>GE Power Systems</u>	1024
Gentech, Inc.	1052
Golder Associates, Inc.	313
Government Institutes/ABS Consulting	539
Goyen Valve Corp.	1155
GreenWare Environmental Systems, Inc.	846
H2NS Environmental	213
Harding ESE	851
Highpoint Software Services, Inc.	1162
Horiba Instruments, Inc.	822
Integreyted Consultants	403
IR Energy Systems	953
J.U.M. of North America	1023
Johnson Matthey	1059

Page 4

https://web.archive.org/web/20020616091740/http://www.awma.org/ACE2002/exhibition/list.asp

4

1

	1
Judson Technologies LLC	945
K2BW Environmental Equipment	422
Kipp & Zonen	947
KNF Neuberger, Inc.	1242
Koch Knight, LLC	217
Kono Kogs	1230
Lakes Environmental Software	1146
Land Instruments - Combustion Instrumentation	1143
Lang Bein & Engelbraucht America	642
Liston Scientific	333
M&C Products Analysis Technology, Inc.	542
Malcolm Pirnie, Inc.	1051
Marcor Remediation	1262
Maxxam Analytics, Inc.	1063
McGill Air Clean Corporation	1133
<u>Measurement_Technology_Lab (MTL)</u>	755
MEC <sup>x</sup>	1163
Messer Gas Technology & Services	331
Met One Instruments Inc.	731
Metco Environmental	1015
MIDAC	644
Midwest Research Institute	424
<u>Millennium Instruments, Inc.</u>	443
Molecular Analytics	1126
Monitor Labs Inc.	913
NASA_	1043
O'Brien & Gere Engineers, Inc.	1244
Occu-Health, Inc.	314
<u>Ogawa &amp; Co., USA Inc.</u>	600
Ohio Lumex Co.	946

Onyx Environmental Services	1241
Opsis Inc.	931
Optical Scientific, Inc.	1229
Pace Analytical Services	1213
Particle Technology Labs Ltd.	425
Penniman & Browne, Inc.	437
Perma Pure Inc.	525
Petris Technology	645
Petro Sep Membrane Technologies	746
Photovac, Inc.	638
Praxair Specialty Gases & Equipment	1136
PSC Analytical	856
Quantum Compliance Systems, Inc.	639
R.M. Young Company	1037
RAB	1140
Regscan, Inc.	955
Restek Corporation	1152
Rettew Associates	530
Richmond Productions, Inc.	838
Rosengarten, Smith & Associates, Inc.	1211
Ross Air Systems, Inc.	1131
Roy F. Weston Inc.	728
Research Triangle Institute	1225
RTP Environmental Associates	519
Rupprecht & Patashnick Co. Inc.	505
Rusmar Incorporated	952
Sabio Engineering, Inc.	1228
Science Applications Intï¿1/2I Corp. (SAIC)	1029
Scott Specialty Gases	623

https://web.archive.org/web/20020616091740/http://www.awma.org/ACE2002/exhibition/list.asp

SCS Engineers	1157
Severn Trent Laboratories, Inc.	402
SGS ICS	421
Shelter One	1218
SICK INC.	613
SKC Inc.	1209
<u>Spectra Gases, Inc.</u>	736
Spectrum Systems Inc.	921
Spraying Systems Co Spray Analysis and Research Services	440
SSESCO, Inc.	744
ST <sup>2</sup> -Service Technologies	742
Strategic Diagnostics, Inc.	416
Sud-Chemie Prototech	630
Sullivan Environmental Consulting	640
Sunset Laboratory, Inc.	316
System Service International (SSI)	1153
Teledyne Advanced Pollution, Inc.	1038
Testo Inc.	1232
Texas Electronics, Inc.	312
Thermo Andersen	713
Thermo Environmental Instruments Inc.	713
Cellex Mfg. Inc.	1119
Tisch Environmental Inc.	1109
Trace Environmental Systems	950
Train Caster	1147
TRC Environmental Corporation	504
Triangle_Laboratories Inc.	547
Trinity Consultants	723
TRW	750
TSI Incorporated	415
TVA Resource Management	1150

Unique Products International	1247
Unisearch Associates, Inc.	646
United Filtration Systems	857
Universal Analyzers Inc.	1237
University of Denver	438
<u>URG Corporation (University Research</u> <u>Glassware)</u>	1056
URS Corporation	1009
US EPAï;½ ETV Program	1250
<u>US EPA</u>	1159
US EPA WasteWise Program C/o ERG	439
Vaisala, Inc. (Sunnyvale Operations)	409
VICI Metronics Inc.	1036
VIM Technologies Inc.	1046
<u>West Group</u>	541
Whatman Inc.	757
WTC Engineering, Inc.	540
Yamada Science & Art Corp.	647
Zephyr Environmental Corp.	436

2001 ½ Copyright ï

Contact A&WMA | Search | Web Admin

## Air & Waste

Management Association One Gateway Center Third Floor Pittsburgh, PA 15222 USA phone: (412) 232-3444 fax (412) 232-3450